



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 01260219 February 19, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1Y37
District: District 1 **Counties:** HENDRY **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 120 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 45643015201 (*)
Contract Desc: Wildlife Fence Installation

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$160,155.98	100.00%
2	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$259,242.50	161.87%
3	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$291,609.21	182.08%
4	T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$364,721.00	227.73%
5	SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$369,421.00	230.66%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260219 February 19, 2026

Call Order: 005

Contract: E1Y37

District: District 1

Counties: HENDRY

Fed Aid No: N/A

Contract Time: 120 CALENDAR DAYS

Project(s): 45643015201 (*)

Contract Descr: Wildlife Fence Installation

The work under this Contract consists of Wildlife Fence Installation.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		(2) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF								
0005 0550 10250		5,163.000	27.51000	142,034.13	49.50000	255,568.50	50.67000	261,609.21
FENCING, TYPE B, 8.1-10.0', STANDARD FEATURES		LF						
0010 0550 60211		4.000	1,792.27000	7,169.08	305.50000	1,222.00	4,500.00000	18,000.00
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SINGLE, 0- 6.0' OPENING		EA						
0015 0550 60224		1.000	3,799.52000	3,799.52	1,000.00000	1,000.00	5,500.00000	5,500.00
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 18.1-20.0' OPENING		EA						
0020 0550 60235		1.000	7,153.25000	7,153.25	1,452.00000	1,452.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SLIDING/CANTILEVER, 20.1-24' OPENING		EA						
0001 FENCE REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:			\$160,155.98		\$259,242.50		\$291,609.21	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$160,155.98		\$259,242.50		291,609.21	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260219 February 19, 2026

Call Order: 005

Contract: E1Y37

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) T & M LAWN-FENCE SERVICE INC		(5) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.			
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (FENCE REPAIR (LF									
0005	0550 10250		5,163.000	67.00000	345,921.00	67.00000	345,921.00		
FENCING, TYPE B, 8.1-10.0', STANDARD FEATURES			LF						
0010	0550 60211		4.000	1,200.00000	4,800.00	2,800.00000	11,200.00		
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SINGLE, 0- 6.0' OPENING			EA						
0015	0550 60224		1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	4,800.00000	4,800.00		
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, DOUBLE, 18.1- 20.0' OPENING			EA						
0020	0550 60235		1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00		
FENCE GATE, TYPE B, SLIDING/CANTILEVER, 20.1-24' OPENING			EA						
0001 FENCE REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:				\$364,721.00		\$369,421.00			
Contract Grand Totals:				\$364,721.00		\$369,421.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	01260219	February 19, 2026	Call Order: 005	Contract: E1Y37
-----------------	----------	-------------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.